
-1,379.44

646779001CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: BPM - 646779001

CONTRACT:

11240106

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $327,283.00

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: SH0037

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 054

BECK-REIT & SONS, LTD.

Daniel Taylor, P.E.

RED RIVER

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 12/08/25

11/21/2024AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0005

06/01/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 12/17/2024

11/21/2024

ESTIMATE PAID:

 15

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: FINL WORK BEGIN DATE: 02/24/2025

$325,903.56

CONTRACT:

06/01/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $327,282.00

PARIS

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE: 0.00

 28.30

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

05/30/2025

00/00/0000

 100.00

$0.00 $309,687.81 $309,687.81 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $309,687.81 $309,687.81 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $309,687.81 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $309,687.81 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$618.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$618.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 15

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

02/24/2025

00/00/0000

 53

 0

 53

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT



CONTRACT ID 646779001 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 3 of 6ESTIMATE 0005

WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD *** NO ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE***
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

646779001PROJECT CONTROLBPM - 646779001

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01047006 000 REMOV CONC (RIPRAP) SY  100.000  239.000  0.000  239.11  23,910.50

0065 01107003 000 EXCAV (SPECIAL) CY  100.000  5.000  0.000  5.00  500.00

0070 01327015 000 EMBANK (VEH)(OC)(TY B) CY  60.000  530.000  0.000  266.50  15,990.00

0080 04207061 000 CL C CONC (COLLAR) EA  1,500.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,500.00

0085 04297002 000 CONC STR REPAIR (EPOXY MORTAR) SF  175.000  100.000  0.000  89.25  15,618.75

0090 04297007 000 CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD) SF  175.000  90.000  0.000  100.00  17,500.00

0095 04327002 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN) CY  900.000  7.000  0.000  8.00  7,200.00

0100 04327013 000 RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN) CY  800.000  40.000  0.000  40.00  32,000.00

0105 04327030 000 RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(8 IN) CY  185.000  8.000  0.000  8.00  1,480.00

0110 04327043 000 RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN) CY  185.000  363.000  0.000  363.00  67,155.00

0120 04667208 000 WINGWALL (SW - 0) (HW=9 FT) EA  22,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  22,000.00

0125 04967005 000 REMOV STR (WINGWALL) EA  3,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  3,000.00

0130 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  32,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  32,000.00

0135 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  1.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  4.00

0140 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  1.000  53.000  0.000  9.00  9.00

0145 05407002 000 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST) LF  50.000  340.000  0.000  340.00  17,000.00

0150 05407018 000 MTL W - BEAM GD FEN (LOW FILL CULVERT) LF  150.000  60.000  0.000  60.00  9,000.00

0155 05427001 000 REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE LF  12.000  450.000  0.000  450.00  5,400.00

0160 05427002 000 REMOVE TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION EA  500.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  2,000.00

0165 05447001 000 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) EA  4,000.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  16,000.00

0170 06587018 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2 EA  100.000  6.000  0.000  6.00  600.00

0175 06817001 000 TEMP TRAF SIGNALS EA  7,000.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  14,000.00

0195 04647005 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) LF  327.110  0.000  16.000  16.00  5,233.76

CO #1

0200 96087001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  586.800  0.000  1.000  1.00  586.80

(RESTOCK)

Category Subtotal $309,687.81

646779001BPM - 646779001PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0075 01627002 000 BLOCK SODDING SY  20.000  57.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0115 04647005 000 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) LF  300.000  24.000 -24.000  0.000  0.00

0180 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0185 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0190 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal
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TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $309,687.81
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01047006 000 SY  100.000REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)  239.105  23,910.50 239.00

01107003 000 CY  100.000EXCAV (SPECIAL)  5.000  500.00 5.00

01327015 000 CY  60.000EMBANK (VEH)(OC)(TY B)  266.500  15,990.00 530.00

04207061 000 EA  1,500.000CL C CONC (COLLAR)  1.000  1,500.00 1.00

04297002 000 SF  175.000CONC STR REPAIR (EPOXY MORTAR)  89.250  15,618.75 100.00

04297007 000 SF  175.000CONC STR REPAIR (VERTICAL & OVERHEAD)  100.000  17,500.00 90.00

04327002 000 CY  900.000RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)  8.000  7,200.00 7.00

04327013 000 CY  800.000RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)  40.000  32,000.00 40.00

04327030 000 CY  185.000RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(8 IN)  8.000  1,480.00 8.00

04327043 000 CY  185.000RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)  363.000  67,155.00 363.00

04647005 000 LF  300.000RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)  0.000  0.00 0.00

04647005 LF  327.110RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)  16.000  5,233.76 0.00

04667208 000 EA  22,000.000WINGWALL (SW - 0) (HW=9 FT)  1.000  22,000.00 1.00

04967005 000 EA  3,000.000REMOV STR (WINGWALL)  1.000  3,000.00 1.00

05007001 000 LS  32,000.000MOBILIZATION  1.000  32,000.00 1.00

05027001 000 MO  1.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  4.000  4.00 4.00

05057001 000 DAY  1.000TMA (STATIONARY)  9.000  9.00 53.00

05407002 000 LF  50.000MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)  340.000  17,000.00 340.00

05407018 000 LF  150.000MTL W - BEAM GD FEN (LOW FILL CULVERT)  60.000  9,000.00 60.00

05427001 000 LF  12.000REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE  450.000  5,400.00 450.00

05427002 000 EA  500.000REMOVE TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION  4.000  2,000.00 4.00

05447001 000 EA  4,000.000GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)  4.000  16,000.00 4.00

06587018 000 EA  100.000INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2  6.000  600.00 6.00

06817001 000 EA  7,000.000TEMP TRAF SIGNALS  2.000  14,000.00 2.00

96087001 DOL  586.800UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1  1.000  586.80 0.00

(RESTOCK)

$309,687.81TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


